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MONDAY, JULY 24, 2000 (CONTINUED) 

018600 
018601 
018637 
018867 
018901 
019042 
019047 
019124 
019198 
019226 
019233 
019234 
019240 
019240 
019269 
019341 
019342 
019344 
019378 
019379 
019384 
019424 
019425 
019428 

VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
T & W TIRE CO 
SHAWNEE MISSION FORD INC 
EMERSON MANUFACTURING INC 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
CRESCENT MACHINERY CO 
GRANT MANUFACTURING & 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
WELDON PARTS INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
NAPA AUTO PARTS . 

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND 
000820 
002311 
004898 
010779 
010913 
010949 
011801 
012161 
013928 
013931 
014298 
014299 
014345 
014871 
015121 
015122 
015167 
015247 
015403 
015805 
016353 
016377 
016705 
016707 
016711 
016920 
016921 
016951 
016954 
016970 
017156 
017379 
017417 © 
017419 
017420 
017946 
018585 
018628 
018636 
018786 
018790 
018963 
018964 
018988 
019007 
019011 
019015 
019015 
019019 

MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC 
PAR II] TURF EQUIPMENT 
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
SYSCO 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
LANCE INC 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
PINKERTON SECURITY & 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
SYSCO 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
SUPERIOR STUCCO INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
MAZZIO'S PIZZA 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
STUART C IRBY CO 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
EASTERN SALES COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
LANCE INC 
FRITO LAY INC 
MAZZIO'S PIZZA 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SHACKLEFORD, EDWARD D 
EVE INCORPORATED 
REDDY ICE CORPORATION 
MEDSAFE 
HOBART CORPORATION 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
SYSCO 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES : 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL - 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 

1,328.02 
348.25 

1,984.69 
1,036.67 

46.37 
522.44 
149.20 
39.95 

15,780.00 
1,140.00 
499.00 
348.27 
809.00 
104.61 
297.01 

2,254.10 
1,011.00 
$35.48 
156.39 
365.28 
330.38 
539.00 
429.50 
139.00 

65.00 
107.82 
80.55 

248.85 
50.00 

1,292.09 
107.24 
263.45 
177.00 
208.78 
174.95 
49.50 

693.00 
248.65 
892.33 
483.46 
689.27 

2,640.00 
186.70 

5,045.00 
328.53 
168.90 
93.36 

148.50 
149.35 
89.50 

105.91 
281.94 
76.30 

1,851.80 
308.05 
95.26 

1,324.10 
51.93 

209.16 
165.00 
72.2 

158.98 
84.50 

377.39 
170.00 
129.87 
139.90 

9,575.74 
782.00 
89.50 

666.00 
36.00 

128.27 


