			1
MONDAY, JULY 24, 2000 (CONTINUED)			
018600	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	1,328.02
018601	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	348.25
018637	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,984.69
018867 018901	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO TULSA AUTO COLLECTION	SERVICES	1,036.67
019042	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	46.37 522.44
019047	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	149.20
019124	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	39.95
019198	SHAWNEE MISSION FORD INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	15,780.00
019226 019233	EMERSON MANUFACTURING INC C K & W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,140.00
019234	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	499.00 348.27
019240	BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	809.00
019240	BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO	SERVICES	104.61
019269 019341	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY CRESCENT MACHINERY CO	SERVICES	297.01
019341	GRANT MANUFACTURING &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,254.10 1,011.00
019344	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	935.48
019378	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	156.39
019379	WELDON PARTS INC	SERVICES	365.28
019384 019424	DARR EQUIPMENT CO TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	330.38 539.00
019425	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	429.50
019428	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	139.00
0000 0001 PARK PUND			
2000 - 200 000820	01 PARK FUND MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	65.00
002311	ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	107.82
004898	PAR III TURF EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	80.55
010779	SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SERVICES	248.85
010913 010949	JERRYS TRASH SERVICE SYSCO	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	50.00
011801	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES/SOFFLIES SERVICES	1,292.09 107.24
012161	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SERVICES	263.45
013928	LANCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	177.00
013931 014298	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	208.78
014298	UNIFIRST CORPORATION BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	174.95 49.50
014345	PINKERTON SECURITY &	SERVICES	693.00
014871	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	248.65
015121	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	892.33
015122 015167	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES SERVICES	483.46 689.27
015247	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	2,640.00
015403	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	186.70
015805	SUPERIOR STUCCO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,045.00
016353 016377	EMPIRE PLUMBING & TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	328.53 168.90
016705	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES	93.36
016707	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	148.50
016711	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	149.35
016920 016921	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	89.50 105.91
016951	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES/SOFFLIES SERVICES	281.94
016954	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	76.30
016970	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
017156 017379	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SERVICES	308.05
017379		SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	95.26 1,324.10
	LANCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	51.93
017420	FRITO LAY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	209.16
017946	MAZZIO'S PIZZA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	165.00
018585 018628	BUDS FAMILY FOODS OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	72.23 158.98
018636	SHACKLEFORD, EDWARD D	TRAVEL	84.50
018786	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	377.39
018790 018963	REDDY ICE CORPORATION	SERVICES	170.00
018963	MEDSAFE HOBART CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	129.87 139.90
018988	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	9,575.74
019007	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	782.00
019011	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	89.50
019015 019015	BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	666.00 36.00
019019	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	128.27
		· ·	